
Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2016 8. Mai 2016

P2
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Daria Hartmann

1 G55.800Melanie Strässle 06 RLZ Rüti / TV Rüti 3.0 5.5 14.800 5.5 14.350 5.5 14.15012.500 1 1 5 13 19.50

2 S55.550Daria Hartmann 06 Lenzburg / RLZ 3.0 5.5 14.350 5.5 14.350 5.5 14.50012.350 2 5 5 3 19.50

S55.550Valentina Shkodra 06 SFG Lugano 3.0 5.5 14.550 5.5 14.100 5.5 14.70012.200 10 2 8 1 19.50

4 *55.500Aimee A.L. Meyer 06 RLZ Rüti / ZH-Oerlikon 3.0 5.5 14.400 5.5 14.500 5.5 14.25012.350 2 4 2 9 19.50

5 *55.150Jasmin Venhoda 06 Stein-Fricktal / RLZ 3.0 5.5 14.350 5.5 14.400 5.5 14.20012.200 10 5 4 12 19.50

6 *55.050Yuki Mangold 06 RLZ Rüti / ZH-Oerlikon 3.0 5.5 14.350 5.5 14.300 5.5 14.10012.300 5 5 7 16 19.50

7 *54.850Chiara Betschart 05 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.5 14.500 5.5 13.500 5.5 14.50012.350 2 3 17 3 19.50

8 *54.450Lara De Russi 06 Regio Basel / NKL 3.0 5.0 13.000 5.5 14.500 5.5 14.65012.300 5 12 2 2 19.00

9 *53.800Camille D'Aprile 06 Gym Serrières 3.0 5.0 12.600 5.5 14.750 5.5 14.35012.100 15 16 1 8 19.00

10 *53.500Diana Rose Willemin 06 AGG-GAF / Lancy 3.0 5.5 13.000 5.5 13.700 5.5 14.50012.300 5 12 14 3 19.50

11 *53.350Giorgia Gusmini 06 SFG Lugano 3.0 5.5 13.100 5.0 13.500 5.5 14.50012.250 9 10 17 3 19.00

12 *52.900Lana Azhan 05 Obersiggenthal 3.0 5.5 13.250 5.5 13.400 5.5 14.25012.000 21 8 20 9 19.50

13 *52.350Chiara Giubellini 06 Obersiggenthal / RLZ 3.0 5.0 12.650 5.5 13.000 5.5 14.50012.200 10 15 25 3 19.00

14 *52.000Leandra Bär 06 RLZ Rüti / Satus Uster 3.0 5.0 12.850 5.5 13.550 5.5 13.70011.900 26 14 15 24 19.00

15 *51.950Giulia Oddo 06 SFG Lugano 3.0 5.5 12.550 5.5 13.550 5.5 14.00011.850 31 17 15 17 19.50

*51.950Cecily Todd 05 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.0 12.000 5.5 13.800 5.5 14.15012.000 21 21 11 13 19.00

17 *51.900Sara Muñoz 06 AGG-GAF / Lancy 3.0 5.5 13.050 5.5 12.900 5.5 13.80012.150 14 11 27 20 19.50

18 *51.550Bernadette Fries 05 Weiningen 3.0 4.5 11.950 5.5 13.800 5.5 13.90011.900 26 22 11 18 18.50

19 *51.500Vanessa Hügli 05 Regio Basel / NKL 3.0 4.0 11.650 5.5 14.100 5.5 14.25011.500 54 25 8 9 18.00

20 *51.200Selina Knöpfel 05 TZFF / STV Bütschwi 3.0 5.0 13.150 5.5 12.350 5.5 13.60012.100 15 9 32 29 19.00

21 *51.150Hannah Neumann 05 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.0 12.400 5.5 13.250 5.5 13.70011.800 37 18 23 24 19.00

22 *50.800Alissa Hanselmann 05 Turnfabrik STV Frauenf 3.0 4.0 11.600 5.5 14.100 5.5 13.45011.650 46 26 8 36 18.00

23 *50.350Olivia Zivkovic 06 AGG-GAF / GAV 3.0 5.5 12.400 5.0 12.300 5.5 13.80011.850 31 18 33 20 19.00

24 *50.250Isabella Ron 06 RTZ Ticino / US Ascona 3.0 4.5 10.950 5.0 13.150 5.5 14.15012.000 21 30 24 13 18.00

25 *49.900Ronja Gera 05 Turnfabrik STV Frauenf 3.0 4.5 10.250 5.5 13.750 5.5 13.60012.300 5 37 13 29 18.50

26 *49.350Leandra Knüsel 05 DTV-Küssnacht 3.0 4.0 11.700 5.0 12.250 5.5 13.50011.900 26 24 35 33 17.50

27 *49.150Ariana Knebel 05 TV Hinwil 3.0 3.5 10.300 5.5 13.450 5.5 13.20012.200 10 36 19 39 17.50

28 *48.550Lia Zuber 06 Turnfabrik STV Frauenf 3.0 5.0 12.200 4.0 11.500 5.5 13.40011.450 57 20 42 37 17.50

29 *48.500Jil Lang 05 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.5 11.750 5.5 11.550 5.5 13.20012.000 21 23 41 39 19.50

30 *48.300Jasmin Hirvelä 05 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.0 10.800 5.5 12.300 5.5 13.50011.700 41 32 33 33 19.00

31 *48.150Jasmin Strebel 07 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.5 9.450 5.5 13.350 5.5 13.70011.650 46 45 21 24 18.50

32 *47.900Lena Wagner 06 Gym Berner Oberland 3.0 3.0 10.050 4.0 12.100 5.5 13.65012.100 15 39 36 27 15.50

33 *47.550Madleina Pajarola 06 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.5 10.000 5.5 12.700 5.0 13.00011.850 31 40 28 43 18.00

34 *47.400Amélie Mayor 05 DTV-Küssnacht 3.0 3.5 9.250 5.5 13.300 5.0 13.00011.850 31 50 22 43 17.00

35 *46.850Melina Ressenterra 05 Wil 3.0 3.5 11.050 4.0 10.700 5.5 13.75011.350 60 29 46 22 16.00

36 *46.750Naja Greuter 05 Turnfabrik STV Frauenf 3.0 4.0 11.300 3.5 10.300 5.5 13.05012.100 15 27 51 41 16.00

37 *46.450Sarai Collado Navarro 04 Obersiggenthal 3.0 2.5 8.950 5.0 12.050 5.5 13.40012.050 19 56 37 37 16.00

38 *46.400Aline Schöpfer 05 Kutu-Urdorf 3.0 4.0 11.200 5.0 11.450 5.0 11.90011.850 31 28 44 59 17.00

39 *46.350Aline Hug 05 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.5 10.400 5.5 11.800 5.5 12.40011.750 40 34 38 53 17.50

40 *46.050Reina Nakamura 04 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 4.5 9.250 5.5 11.400 5.5 13.50011.900 26 50 45 33 18.50

41 *45.100Jamie Ortega 05 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 3.5 8.850 5.5 12.400 5.5 12.75011.100 76 57 30 47 17.50

42 *45.050Noelia Küttel 06 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 3.5 9.350 3.5 10.350 5.0 13.65011.700 41 48 49 27 15.00

43 *44.600Natalie Bosshard 06 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 4.5 10.350 4.0 10.050 5.5 12.60011.600 49 35 57 49 17.00

44 *44.300Carmela Nocita 05 Wil 3.0 3.0 10.250 3.5 8.650 5.5 13.60011.800 37 37 74 29 15.00

45 *44.100Joya Lienberger 05 Kutu-Urdorf 3.0 4.5 9.500 5.5 12.950 4.0 10.55011.100 76 43 26 68 17.00

*44.100Vanessa Zimmermann 05 Weiningen 3.0 3.5 10.750 4.0 9.650 5.0 12.15011.550 51 33 65 55 15.50
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47 *44.000Milena Vieitez 06 TZFF / STV Schwarzenb 3.0 3.5 9.400 5.5 12.550 5.5 13.0509.000 85 47 29 41 17.50

48 43.950Leonie Eichenberger 05 Wünnewil 3.0 3.0 9.450 3.5 9.450 5.0 13.00012.050 19 45 66 43 14.50

49 43.900Lorena Messerli 05 Gym Berner Oberland 3.0 2.5 8.500 4.0 11.650 5.0 12.40011.350 60 65 40 53 14.50

50 43.800Kim Rozmann 04 BTV Basel 3.0 2.5 9.000 4.0 11.500 4.0 11.65011.650 46 55 42 60 13.50

51 43.700Aline Fäs 07 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 4.5 10.900 4.0 9.400 4.5 12.05011.350 60 31 67 56 16.00

52 43.350Jana Friedli 05 Gym Berner Oberland 3.0 3.0 8.450 3.5 9.800 5.5 13.75011.350 60 66 61 22 15.00

43.350Lorena Setz 06 Neuhausen 3.0 2.5 8.700 3.5 10.200 5.5 12.60011.850 31 59 54 49 14.50

54 43.050Greta Gruosso 05 BTV Bern 3.0 2.5 8.700 4.0 10.550 5.0 12.00011.800 37 59 47 57 14.50

55 42.700Maé Santisi 05 FSG Montreux 3.0 3.0 9.350 2.5 8.250 5.5 13.60011.500 54 48 77 29 14.00

56 42.450Orianne  Pache 06 CC Fribourg / GASF Ro 3.0 2.5 9.050 3.5 9.800 4.5 12.45011.150 75 54 61 52 13.50

57 42.200Leonie Setz 06 Neuhausen 3.0 3.0 7.600 3.5 10.300 5.5 12.70011.600 49 74 51 48 15.00

58 42.000Frida Zgraggen 06 TV Horgen 3.0 3.0 9.200 3.5 9.950 4.5 11.15011.700 41 52 59 65 14.00

59 41.700Ileya Baumgartner 06 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.0 9.500 3.0 8.850 4.0 11.35012.000 21 43 72 62 14.00

60 41.350Jaël Barghorn 04 TV Horgen 3.0 3.0 8.800 3.5 10.150 4.5 11.30011.100 76 58 55 63 14.00

61 41.300Chloé Gerber 05 CC Fribourg / GASF Ro 3.0 3.0 9.750 2.5 7.650 4.5 12.00011.900 26 42 82 57 13.00

62 41.000Lea Haase 06 Stein-Fricktal / RLZ 3.0 1.5 5.050 4.0 11.750 5.5 12.50011.700 41 86 39 51 14.00

63 40.900Rebecca Prigione 06 SFG Lugano 3.0 3.5 7.650 3.0 9.200 5.0 12.95011.100 76 73 68 46 14.50

64 40.850Elena Kamber 04 BTV Basel 3.0 2.5 8.600 3.5 9.800 4.0 10.90011.550 51 62 61 66 13.00

65 40.450Roya Kuster 06 TV Rüti 3.0 2.5 8.550 4.0 10.350 3.5 10.30011.250 68 63 49 72 13.00

66 40.150Sophie Ann Kormann 06 Turnfabrik STV Frauenf 3.0 3.0 7.600 4.0 10.400 4.0 10.70011.450 57 74 48 67 14.00

67 39.650Vanessa Bigler 05 BTV Bern 3.0 2.5 8.550 3.5 9.800 3.5 10.10011.200 73 63 61 76 12.50

68 39.550Felina Kuster 06 TV Rüti 3.0 2.5 9.100 3.0 8.600 3.5 10.30011.550 51 53 75 72 12.00

69 38.900Lexi Kane 04 BTV Basel 3.0 2.5 8.250 3.5 10.000 3.0 9.40011.250 68 68 58 78 12.00

70 38.800Alenya Zehnder 05 Turnfabrik STV Frauenf 3.0 3.0 7.800 3.0 8.000 4.0 11.30011.700 41 72 78 63 13.00

71 38.700Taïs Ducrest 05 FSG Freiburgia 3.0 2.5 7.500 3.5 10.150 4.0 10.35010.700 82 76 55 71 13.00

72 38.350Chiara Anderes 06 Wil 3.0 3.0 8.000 3.0 8.950 4.0 10.40011.000 80 69 71 69 13.00

73 37.950Noémi Seiz 06 Bülach 3.0 2.5 7.050 3.5 8.350 5.5 11.55011.000 80 77 76 61 14.50

74 37.400Lynn Rüegg 05 TV Hinwil 3.0 2.5 7.850 3.0 9.200 4.0 9.15011.200 73 70 68 79 12.50

75 36.700Nyah Ducrest 05 FSG Freiburgia 3.0 2.5 5.950 3.0 9.150 3.5 10.30011.300 65 82 70 72 12.00

76 36.550Lara Kilchhofer 04 BTV Bern 3.0 2.5 8.650 3.5 9.850 3.0 6.70011.350 60 61 60 85 12.00

77 36.250Solène  Perrenoud 06 Bienne-Romande 3.0 2.5 6.850 3.5 10.300 3.0 8.85010.250 84 78 51 80 12.00

78 36.200Ivana  Schmuki 06 RLZO / ZTFF/STV Schw 0.0 3.0 9.900 5.5 12.400 5.5 13.9000.000 86 41 30 18 14.00

79 35.650Lucie Dürr 06 Lenzburg 3.0 3.0 6.400 3.5 7.750 4.0 10.20011.300 65 81 81 75 13.50

80 34.900Amaya Eggimann 05 btv Luzern 3.0 2.5 8.300 2.5 7.800 3.0 7.55011.250 68 67 79 83 11.00

81 34.600Manon  Lenweiter 06 CC Fribourg / Cugy-Ves 3.0 2.0 5.750 2.5 7.200 4.5 10.40011.250 68 83 84 69 12.00

82 34.100Magali Keller 06 TV Rüti 3.0 2.5 6.700 3.5 8.800 3.0 7.20011.400 59 79 73 84 12.00

83 34.000Sanaé  Marmy 06 CC Fribourg / Cugy-Ves 3.0 2.0 5.450 3.0 7.800 3.5 9.45011.300 65 84 79 77 11.50

84 32.800Ella Decking 06 btv Luzern 3.0 2.5 7.850 3.0 6.850 2.0 6.60011.500 54 70 85 87 10.50

85 32.350Clara Cuennet 04 Cugy-Vesin 3.0 2.5 5.400 2.5 7.600 4.5 8.80010.550 83 85 83 81 12.50

86 32.100Anja Stirnimann 06 Lenzburg 3.0 2.5 6.500 2.0 5.550 3.5 8.80011.250 68 80 87 81 11.00

87 15.450Bianca Vincent 06 btv Luzern 0.0 1.5 2.400 2.5 6.350 2.5 6.7000.000 86 87 86 85 6.50
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P2 Aargauer Podest

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Daria Hartmann

1 G55.550Daria Hartmann 06 Lenzburg 3.0 5.514.350 5.5 14.350 5.514.50012.350 2 5 5 3 19.50

2 S55.150Jasmin Venhoda 06 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.514.350 5.5 14.400 5.514.20012.200 10 5 4 12 19.50

3 B52.900Lana Azhan 05 Obersiggenthal 3.0 5.513.250 5.5 13.400 5.514.25012.000 21 8 20 9 19.50
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